
 
 
 

C O N T A C T   U S 

 
Allison Barry 
01224 327 004 
abarry@tmmrecruitment.com 

Amanda McCulloch 
01224 327 016 
amcculloch@tmmrecruitment.com 

Amy Cowan 
01224 327 017 
acowan@tmmrecruitment.com 

Anna Troup 
01224 327 013 
atroup@tmmrecruitment.com 

Cammy Keith 
01224 327 030 
ckeith@tmmrecruitment.com 

Caren Masson 
01224 327 005 
cmasson@tmmrecruitment.com 

Chris Carr 
01224 327 035 
ccarr@tmmrecruitment.com 

Claire Little 
01224 327 018 
clittle@tmmrecruitment.com 

Colin McKay 
01224 327 674 
cmckay@tmmrecruitment.com 

Emma Rutherford 
01224 327 681 
erutherford@tmmrecruitment.com 

Hannah Smith 
01224 327 010 
hsmith@tmmrecruitment.com 

Judith Thorpe 
01224 327 007 
jthorpe@tmmrecruitment.com 

Karen Molloy 
01224 327 008 
kmolloy@tmmrecruitment.com 

Laura McKenzie 
01224 327 020 
lmckenzie@tmmrecruitment.com 

Lauren Hutton 
01224 327 009 
lhutton@tmmrecruitment.com 

Lauren Murray 
01224 327 671 
lmurray@tmmrecruitment.com 

Lisa Smith 
01224 327 001 
lsmith@tmmrecruitment.com 

Payroll Team 
payroll@tmmrecruitment.com 

Paul Duthie 
01224 327 023 
pduthie@tmmrecruitment.com 

Rebekah Hay 
01224 327 027 
rhay@tmmrecruitment.com 
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C O N T A C T   U S 

 
Rob McKenzie 
01224 327 680 
rmckenzie@tmmrecruitment.com 

Sabia Rahman 
01224 327 676 
srahman@tmmrecruitment.com 

Scott Keith 
01224 327 037 
skeith@tmmrecruitment.com 

Steve McCulloch 
01224 327 011 
smcculloch@tmmrecruitment.com 

Suzanne Burr 
01224 327 006 
sburr@tmmrecruitment.com 

Taylor Hobbs 
01224 327 012 
thobbs@tmmrecruitment.com 
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